Article Code Pattern Description Width Other Widths Egger MFC Finsa MFC Krono MFC
EDP233V/1/23 White with Brushed Steel Gloss 23mm
EDP234CV/1/23 Black with Brished Steel Gloss 23mm
EDP235CV/1/23 Red with Brushed Steel Gloss 23mm
EDP242CV/1/23 Cappuccino with Brushed Steel Gloss 23mm
EDP102/2/22/ABS White Textured 22mm 28mm
EDP104/2/22/ABS Alabaster Textured 22mm U104 65B U7031 + U514
EDP108/2/22/ABS Vanilla Textured 22mm U108 76B U9569
EDP2230/2/22/ABS Cream Sand 22mm U515
EDP41676/2/22 Cappuccino Textured 22mm U205 13C U9568
EDP41901/2/22/ABS Blue Textured 22mm
EDP41950/2/22/ABS Light Grey Textured 22mm 28mm U708 + 174 U112 +
EDP4211/2/23/ABS Black Textured 23mm U999 231 U190
EDP42610/2/22 Graphite Grey Textured 23mm 28mm U961 U164
EDP717/2/22/ABS Dakar Textured NEW! 22mm U717
EDP1210/2/22/GLOSS Black High Gloss 22mm U999 231 U190
EDP9621/2/22/GLOSS Red High Gloss 22mm
EDP9622/2/22/GLOSS White High Gloss 22mm
EDP9936/2/22/GLOSS Vanilla Cream High Gloss 22mm U108 76B U9569
EDP109/2/22/ABS Maple 22mm 28mm H1521 209 D375
EDP110/2/22/ABS Beech 22mm 28mm H1511 366 D381 + D382
EDP1476/2/22/ABS Champagne Avola Pine NEW! 22mm 45mm H1476
EDP1713/2/22/ABS Grey Brown Ontario Walnut NEW! 22mm 45mm H1713
EDP24967/2/22/ABS Verade Ferrara Oak 22mm 45mm H1334 D305
EDP302/2/22 Bureau Oak 22mm 28mm Various Décor's 609 D302
EDP375/2/22/ABS Maple 22mm 28mm H1521 209 D375
EDP3082/2/22/ABS Amazonas NEW! 22mm H3082
EDP3282/2/22 Sambesi Zebrano NEW! 22mm D8784
EDP3362/2/22/ABS Red Brown Highland Oak 22mm 30mm H3362
EDP3368/2/22/ABS Natural Lancaster Oak NEW! 22mm H3368
EDP342/2/22/ABS Montana Oak 22mm H1342 005 + 358 D1929
EDP344/2/22 Cherry 22mm 28mm H1705 D344
EDP359/2/22/ABS Light English Oak 22mm 28mm H1310 Various Décor's
EDP (UK) Limited Unit 4 The Forum Coopers Ways Temple Farm Industrial Estate Southend on Sea Essex SS2 5TE
Tel. 01702 618877 Fax. 01702 618811 E-mail. edpgroup@btconnect.com Website. www.edpgroup.co.uk
Is
s
u
e
 D
e
c
e
m
b
e
r
2
0
1
0
E
D
P
 -
 S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 2
m
m
 a
n
d
 3
m
m
 A
B
S
 o
r
P
V
C
 E
d
g
e
b
a
n
d
in
g
 C
o
ll
e
c
ti
o
n
E
D
P
 -
 S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 2
m
m
 a
n
d
 3
m
m
 A
B
S
 o
r
P
V
C
 E
d
g
e
b
a
n
d
in
g
 C
o
ll
e
c
ti
o
n
E
D
P
 -
 S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 2
m
m
 a
n
d
 3
m
m
 A
B
S
 o
r
P
V
C
 E
d
g
e
b
a
n
d
in
g
 C
o
ll
e
c
ti
o
n
E
D
P
 -
 S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 2
m
m
 a
n
d
 3
m
m
 A
B
S
 o
r
P
V
C
 E
d
g
e
b
a
n
d
in
g
 C
o
ll
e
c
ti
o
n
Various Décor's
2
m
m
 A
B
S
 o
r
P
V
C
 E
d
g
e
b
a
n
d
in
g
 D
é
c
o
r'
s
Various Décor's
Various Décor's
Various Décor's
Various Décor's
Various Décor's
1
m
m
 D
O
P
P
IA
Various Décor's
Various Décor's
EDP359/2/22/ABS Light English Oak 22mm 28mm H1310 Various Décor's
EDP3703/2/22/ABS Natural Aida Walnut 22mm 30mm H3703 94A D726
EDP3704/2/22/ABS Tobacco Aida Walnut 22mm H3704 10C D481
EDP3713/2/22/ABS Matfen Chestnut 22mm 30mm H3713 48D D9871
EDP3840/2/22/ABS Natural Mandal Maple NEW! 22mm 45mm H3840
EDP3911/2/22/ABS Tauern Beech NEW! 22mm 45mm H3911
EDP488/2/22/ABS Quartz Cubanit NEW! 22mm F488
EDP4693/2/22/ABS Kensington Medium Oak 22mm D1928
EDP4736/774/2/22 Dark Northumberland Birch 22mm H1774 786 D1749
EDP4995/2/22/ABS Pale Beech 22mm H1582 45A + D1639 +
EDP509/2/22/ABS Aluminium 22mm F509 35D D1684
EDP521/2/22/ABS Maple 22mm H1521 209 D375
EDP532/2/22/ABS Swiss Pearwood 22mm H1532 32A D261 + D727
EDP5363/2/22 Metallic Pewter 22mm 33 + 45mm F501 303 D851
EDP583/2/22 Fino Bronze 22mm F583
EDP6240/2/22 Silver Metallic 22mm 28mm
EDP687/2/22/ABS Lugano Oak NEW! 22mm 28mm D687
EDP702/2/22/ABS Bavarian Beech 22mm H1511 366 D381 + D382
EDP886/2/22/ABS Fox Maple 22mm H1879
EDP9216/2/22/ABS Newport Beech 22mm 30mm H1582 + 45A + D9216 +
EDP950/2/22/ABS Natural Calvados 22mm H1950 330 D663
EDP102/3/22/ABS White Textured 22mm
EDP23399/3/22/ABS Swiss Pearwood 22mm H1532 32A D261 + D727
EDP34241/3/22/ABS Bavarian Beech 22mm 28mm H1511 366 D381 + D382
EDP34342/3/22/ABS Maple 22mm H1521 209 D375
EDP41950/3/22/ABS Light Grey Textured 22mm U708 + 174 U112 +
EDP4634/3/22 Titanium Metallika 22mm F501 303 D0851
EDP4995/3/22/ABS Pale Beech 22mm H1582 45A + D1639 +
EDP703/3/22 Golden Maple 22mm H1703 D552
If the match you require is not listed please contact us and enquire by MFC Décor No and we will check our extensive EDP EDGExpress Collection.EDGExpress Collection.EDGExpress Collection.EDGExpress Collection.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS AND DECOR MATCHES WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALL DETAILS CORRECT AT TIME OF PUBLICATION.
E
D
P
 -
 S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 2
m
m
 a
n
d
 3
m
m
 A
B
S
 o
r
P
V
C
 E
d
g
e
b
a
n
d
in
g
 C
o
ll
e
c
ti
o
n
E
D
P
 -
 S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 2
m
m
 a
n
d
 3
m
m
 A
B
S
 o
r
P
V
C
 E
d
g
e
b
a
n
d
in
g
 C
o
ll
e
c
ti
o
n
E
D
P
 -
 S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 2
m
m
 a
n
d
 3
m
m
 A
B
S
 o
r
P
V
C
 E
d
g
e
b
a
n
d
in
g
 C
o
ll
e
c
ti
o
n
E
D
P
 -
 S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 2
m
m
 a
n
d
 3
m
m
 A
B
S
 o
r
P
V
C
 E
d
g
e
b
a
n
d
in
g
 C
o
ll
e
c
ti
o
n
WE ARE CONSTANTLY DEVELOPING AND IMPROVING OUR PRODUCTS AND DÉCOR MATCHES.
3
m
m
 D
é
c
o
r'
s
2
m
m
 A
B
S
 o
r
P
V
C
 E
d
g
e
b
a
n
d
in
g
 D
é
c
o
r'
s
Other widths and sizes are available to order, subject to MOQ and Production Lead-time. The Suggested décor matches are subjective and to customer approval. Please request décor samples.
Various Décor's